
Well Name: LOUSTALET 30-14
API
05-123-19994

Quarter 3
SE

Quarter 4
NE

Section
30

Township
4

Twnshp N/S…
N

Range
64

Rng E/W Dir
W

County/Parish
WELD

State/Province
COLORADO

N/S Dist (ft)
1,980.0

N/S Ref
FNL

E/W Dist (ft)
660.0

E/W Ref
FEL

Original KB Elevation (ft)
4,852

Ground Elevation (ft)
4,842

Total Depth (ftKB)
7,232.0

Current PBTD (mKB)
ORIGINAL HOLE - 7,180.0

Wellbore Diagram for COGCC

VERTICAL - ORIGINAL HOLE, 4/6/2017 2:41:04 PM

MD
(ftKB)

9.8

196.9

616.5

618.1

628.0

6,772.0

6,821.9

6,834.0

6,894.0

6,908.1

6,958.0

6,978.0

7,068.6

7,069.6

7,069.9

7,084.0

7,085.0

7,095.1

7,098.1

7,180.1

7,230.0

7,230.6

7,232.0

TVD
(ftKB) Incl (°) DLS Vertical schematic (actual)

SHARON SPRINGS…

2-3; Float Shoe; 4 1/2;
7,230.5; 1.50

2-2; Float Collar; 4 1/2;
7,230.0; 0.50

Perforated CODELL;
7,084.0-7,098.0; 7/19/2000

Perforated CODELL;
7,085.0-7,095.0; 4/23/2004

1-3; Mule Shoe; 2 3/8;
7,069.5; 0.50

1-2; Seal Nipple; 2 3/8;
7,068.5; 1.00

PERFORATE NIOBRARA
C; 6,958.0-6,978.0

PERFORATE NIOBRARA
B; 6,894.0-6,908.0

PERFORATE NIOBRARA
A; 6,822.0-6,834.0

2-1; Casing Joints; 4 1/2;
4.00; 10.0; 7,220.00

1-1; Tubing; 2 3/8; 10.0;
7,058.50

1-2; Guide Shoe; 8 5/8;
616.5; 1.50

1-1; Casing Joints; 8 5/8;
8.10; 10.0; 606.50

Logs

Spud Date
7/2/2000

Cement
String
Surface, 618.0ftKB
Top Depth (ftKB)
10.0

Bottom Depth (ftKB)
618.0

String
Production, 7,232.0ftKB
Top Depth (ftKB)
197.0

Bottom Depth (ftKB)
7,232.0

PROPOSED

PERFORATE NIOBRARA

PERFORATE NIOBRARA
B; 6,894.0-6,908.0

A; 6,822.0-6,834.0

PERFORATE NIOBRARA
C; 6,958.0-6,978.0


